28NOV20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA2 20.8.0

15:40:28 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 28N0OV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream West 25NOV20
RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/11/6/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1

FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL )
1st 4 14.40 5.20
2nd 11 3.00
3rd 6
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
a/11 48.20 ' 24.10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL - $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
a/11/6 256.60 64.15
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
4/11/6/3 695.70 69.57

Show

3.80
2.60
3.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

VALPARAISO
SPORTING



AMT/MAZ 20.8.0

28N0OV20 PRICE REPORT
15:40:28(BE5T) REPORTING DATE: 28NOVZO0
COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream West 25NOV20
RACE : 12
SOURCE LA
ORDER OF FINISH : &6/7/14/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES 6
32.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st & 4.80 4.40
2nd 7 10.00
3rd 14
4th 5
Exacta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS %1.00 PAYS
6/7 49,20 24 .60
Trifecta
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
6/7/14 a27.20 206.80
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
6/7/14/5 2162 .80 2i6.28
Daily Double
OFFICTIAL 32.00 PAYS 51 .00 PAYS
4/6 60.20 30.19

Show

3.40
7.20
7.60

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

{US Dbollars)

{U8 Dollars)

PRCCOOO2
PAGE# 2




28NOV20
15:40:28(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 13
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

1st
2nd
ird
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

Superfecta

baily Doub

PRICE REPORT
5T) REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream West 25NOV20

A

INISH

RUNNERS
13

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
12

13

i1l

14

CFFICIAL
12/13

OFFICIAL
12/13/%:1

CFFICIAL

12/13/11/14

le
OFFICIAL
6/12

12/13/11/14

$2.00 PAYS
190.60

$2.00 PAYS
870.00

$1.00 PAYS
17553 .60

$2.00 DAYS
240.40

28N0OV20

AmT/MAZ 20.8.0

{78 bollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

22.20
5.40

00 PAYS

95.30

50 PAYS
217.50

10 PAYS
1755.36

00 PAYS
120.20

PRCCOD2
PAGE# 3

Show

15.00
4.00
4.40

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(U8 Deollars)

(US Dollars)




28NOV20
15:40:28 (E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 14

PRICE REPORT
ST) REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNILITY
Gulfstream West 25NOV20

S0OURCE : LA

ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2,00
ORDER

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Exacta

Trifecta

superfecta

Dally Doub

INISH
RUNNERS
2

PAYS
RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
2

12

6

15

OFFICIAL
2/12

OFFICIAL
2/12/6

OFFICIAL
2/12/6/15

le
OFFICIAL
12/2

2/12/6/15

Win

$2.00 PAYS
54 .60

$2.00 PAYS
884,20

$1.00 PAYS
15009.20

$2.00 PAYS
248,20

28NOV20

AnT/MA2 20.8.0

{U8 Dollaxrs)

3.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

5.20
8.00

00 PAYS

27.30

50 PAYS
221.05

10 PAYS
1500.92

00 PAYS
124 .10

Show

3.60
6.0C
9.20

{US Dollars)

{US bollars)

{US Dollaxrs)

(US Dollaxrs)

PRCOOCO2
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